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Global P/N Item Description Capacity Color W” x D” x H”Safco P/N Ship Weight

B475724
B899944
B475726
B475727
B475728
B475729
B899993B899993
B900037
B475724
B475725
B899991
B899992
B899945
B899946B899946
B899989
B899990

9470NC
9470TN
9473NC
9473TN
9474BL
9474TN
9477B9477BL
9477TN
9472NC
9472TN
9476BL
9476TN
9471NC
9471TN9471TN
9475BL
9475TN

Ash Urn/Side Open, Aggregate Panels
Ash Urn/Side Open, Aggregate Panels
Ash Urn/Side Open, Aggregate Panels
Ash Urn/Side Open, Aggregate Panels
Ash Urn/Side Open, Recessed Panels
Ash Urn/Side Open, Recessed Panels
Ash Urn/Side Open, Recessed PanelsAsh Urn/Side Open, Recessed Panels
Ash Urn/Side Open, Recessed Panels
Side Open, Aggregate Panel
Side Open, Aggregate Panel
Side Open, Recessed Panels
Side Open, Recessed Panels
Top Open, Aggregate Panels
TTop Open, Aggregate Panels
Top Open, Recessed Panels
Top Open, Recessed Panels

15 Gal
15 Gal
38 Gal
38 Gal
15 Gal
15 Gal
38 Gal38 Gal
38 Gal
38 Gal
38 Gal
38 Gal
38 Gal
38 Gal
38 Gal38 Gal
38 Gal
38 Gal

Black
Tan
Black
Tan
Black
Tan
BlackBlack
Tan
Black
Tan
Black
Tan
Black
TTan
Black
Tan

13-3⁄4" x 13-3⁄4" x 32-3⁄4"
13-3⁄4" x 13-3⁄4" x 32-3⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"
13-3⁄4" x 13-3⁄4" x 32-3⁄4"
13-3⁄4" x 13-3⁄4" x 32-3⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"
18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"

31 lbs.
31 lbs.
45 lbs.
45 lbs.
14 lbs.
14 lbs.
23 lbs.23 lbs.
23 lbs.
43 lbs.
43 lbs.
21 lbs.
21 lbs.
41 lbs.
41 lbs.41 lbs.
18 lbs.
18 lbs.

Item #


