## SAFCO

## Canmeleon™ Aggregate and Recessed Panel Receptacles

......



- molded-in stone aggregate or affordable fluted panel design
- high-density polyethylene with built-in UV inhibitors
- telescoping base hides bag
- uses standard 32 x 44" trash bags
- · easily adaptable for anchoring or weighting devices
- top opening 9½"

- side opening on 38 gallon units: 13"w x 6"h
  ash urn style with 12" square stainless steel
- urn built into lid on 38 gallon (no sand required)
- 15 gallon side opening: 9½"w x 4½"h
- ash urn style with 9" square stainless steel ash urn for 15 gallon (no sand required)
- recessed bottom

Item #	Safco P/N	Item Description	Capacity	Color	W" x D" x H"	Ship Weight
B475724	9470NC	Ash Urn/Side Open, Aggregate Panels	15 Gal	Black	13-3⁄4" x 13-3⁄4" x 32-3⁄4"	31 lbs.
B899944	9470TN	Ash Urn/Side Open, Aggregate Panels	15 Gal	Tan	13-3⁄4" x 13-3⁄4" x 32-3⁄4"	31 lbs.
B475726	9473NC	Ash Urn/Side Open, Aggregate Panels	38 Gal	Black	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"	45 lbs.
B475727	9473TN	Ash Urn/Side Open, Aggregate Panels	38 Gal	Tan	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"	45 lbs.
B475728	9474BL	Ash Urn/Side Open, Recessed Panels	15 Gal	Black	13-3⁄4" x 13-3⁄4" x 32-3⁄4"	14 lbs.
B475729	9474TN	Ash Urn/Side Open, Recessed Panels	15 Gal	Tan	13-3⁄4" x 13-3⁄4" x 32-3⁄4"	14 lbs.
B899993	9477BL	Ash Urn/Side Open, Recessed Panels	38 Gal	Black	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"	23 lbs.
B900037	9477TN	Ash Urn/Side Open, Recessed Panels	38 Gal	Tan	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"	23 lbs.
B475724	9472NC	Side Open, Aggregate Panel	38 Gal	Black	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"	43 lbs.
B475725	9472TN	Side Open, Aggregate Panel	38 Gal	Tan	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"	43 lbs.
B899991	9476BL	Side Open, Recessed Panels	38 Gal	Black	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"	21 lbs.
B899992	9476TN	Side Open, Recessed Panels	38 Gal	Tan	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 39-1⁄4"	21 lbs.
B899945	9471NC	Top Open, Aggregate Panels	38 Gal	Black	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"	41 lbs.
B899946	9471TN	Top Open, Aggregate Panels	38 Gal	Tan	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"	41 lbs.
B899989	9475BL	Top Open, Recessed Panels	38 Gal	Black	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"	18 lbs.
B899990	9475TN	Top Open, Recessed Panels	38 Gal	Tan	18-1⁄4" x 18-1⁄4" x 31-1⁄2"	18 lbs.